STRICT oF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 5, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13869-amc
15-13652-jkf

15-13740-jkf
15-13148-¢lf

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13306-jkf
15-13861-mdc

15-13657-mdc
15-13306-jkf

15-13646-jkf

15-13657-mdc
15-13870-amc

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13161-jkf
15-13801-jkf
15-13604-jkf

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13568-¢lf
15-12190-jkf
15-12594-mdc
15-12190-jkf
15-13566-jkf
15-12594-mdc
15-13291-elf
15-13580-amc

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Carmen M Santiago Rivera Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid Date Filed
(Debtor)
Danielle Ripley (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves Date Filed
Eugenia G Wilkins-Hayes (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Svyatoslav Ivanovych Feltsan Represented By: Alexander Granovsky Date Filed
(Debtor)
Cynthia Dreisbach (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed

Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
Carolyn White (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves Date Filed
Elvis L. White (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves Date Filed
Frank M. Montique (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves Date Filed
Kenneth J Dreisbach (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed

Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
Miranda L. Massey (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
Sean Massey (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
Sherry Montique (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves Date Filed
Teresa V. Grumbrecht (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett Date Filed
Brenda Torres (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed
Carla M. Vinson (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
La Donna M Williams (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Anthony J Ferraro (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy Date Filed
Brian Jackson (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed
Katherine E. Glowacki (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney Date Filed
Kelly Jackson (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed
Kyung Gould (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed
Mark A. Glowacki (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney Date Filed
Paul H Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed
Richard C. Gorgo (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi Date Filed

06/01/2015

05/24/2015
05/28/2015
05/04/2015

05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/31/2015
05/31/2015
05/25/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/25/2015
06/01/2015

05/05/2015
05/29/2015
05/21/2015

05/20/2015
03/31/2015
04/14/2015
03/31/2015
05/20/2015
04/14/2015
05/07/2015
05/21/2015
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STRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, August 5, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13156-jkf
15-13362-amc
15-13278-amc
15-13136-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Dennis G. Maryak (Debtor)
Diane Koslosky (Debtor)
Edward L. Sheppard (Debtor)
James F Moss (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER2

15-12987-jkf
11:30 A.M.

Charlene D. McCulley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12929-elf
15-11284-amc
15-13266-mdc
15-13431-mdc
15-13485-jkf
15-13430-elf

12:00 P.M.

April R. Smalls (Debtor)
Alma Roane (Debtor)
Donna Lee (Debtor)
Michael Williams (Debtor)
Valorie E. Nixon (Debtor)
William Price (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13454-amc

15-13548-¢lf
15-13794-mdc
15-13775-mdc
15-13461-¢lf

12:30 P.M.

Laura L. Kecza (Debtor)
Nicholas D. Kecza (Debtor)
Nora P. McDonald (Debtor)
Robert I. Baker (Debtor)
Sandra Elaine Evans (Debtor)
Williemae Johnson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13241-mdc
15-12370-amc
15-12834-elf
15-13393-mdc
15-11949-mdc
15-13322-elf

1:00 P.M.

Angela Mary Girondo (Debtor)
Adama Bracewell (Debtor)
Carla M. Fried (Debtor)

Edward Roane (Debtor)

Gary Plummer Clifford (Debtor)
Shirley Downes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12878-elf

Kevin W. Goettner (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

Paul A.R. Stewart
Michael Gumbel
Michael P. Kelly

Paul A.R. Stewart

Pro Se

Robert Neil Braverman
James D. Moran
Robert H. Holber
Zachary Perlick

Pro Se

Zachary Perlick

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz

Diane E. Barr

Robert Captain Leite-Young
Michael A. Latzes

Pro Se

Pro Se

Timothy Zearfoss

Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/04/2015
05/12/2015
05/07/2015
05/04/2015

04/29/2015

04/28/2015
02/25/2015
05/07/2015
05/14/2015
05/18/2015
05/14/2015

05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/20/2015
05/29/2015
05/29/2015
05/15/2015

05/07/2015
04/06/2015
04/23/2015
05/13/2015
03/23/2015
05/09/2015

04/27/2015



STRICT OF
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 5, 2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

15-14088-md

9:00 A.M.

C

Francis J. Ronca (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Courtroom 3-C

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-14667-ref
15-13217-ref
15-13682-ref
15-14408-ref
15-13851-ref
15-14049-ref
15-14050-ref
15-14458-ref
15-13639-ref
15-13792-ref
15-13682-ref
15-13862-ref
15-14442-ref
15-14007-ref
15-14022-ref
15-14007-ref
15-13902-ref
15-13733-ref
15-14246-ref
15-13733-ref
15-14050-ref
15-13217-ref
15-14352-ref
15-13851-ref
15-13930-ref
15-13735-ref
15-13902-ref
15-13735-ref
15-14510-ref
15-14667-ref
13-20563-ref
15-14001-ref

CHAPTER: 7
Cisco Rivera (Debtor) Represented By:
Cyrus T. Alpha (Debtor) Represented By:
Damond D Pascoe (Debtor) Represented By:
Daniel J. Bisbing (Debtor) Represented By:
Ann Deborah Trucksess (Debtor)  Represented By:
Bassriou Sylla (Debtor) Represented By:
Alan Eric Stern (Debtor) Represented By:
Alvaro Garcia-Castano (Debtor)  Represented By:
Amardeep Singh (Debtor) Represented By:
Brianna Autumn Althouse (Debtor) Represented By:
Carolee A Pascoe (Debtor) Represented By:
Erin Jennifer Johnston (Debtor) Represented By:
Esther T. Romanauskas (Debtor) Represented By:
Glenn Marshall (Debtor) Represented By:
Harry William Moyer (Debtor) Represented By:
Helen Marshall (Debtor) Represented By:
Ian Daniel Chlebove (Debtor) Represented By:
James John Hayes (Debtor) Represented By:
Juan P. Pena (Debtor) Represented By:
Juanita Love Hayes (Debtor) Represented By:
Kathleen Mary Stern (Debtor) Represented By:
Kau L. Alpha (Debtor) Represented By:
Melinda Marks (Debtor) Represented By:
Richard Martin Trucksess (Debtor) Represented By:
Ruksana R. Islam (Debtor) Represented By:
Saleem Rabbani (Debtor) Represented By:
Stacy Lynn Chlebove (Debtor) Represented By:
Tahira Rabbani (Debtor) Represented By:
Terry Scott Souders (Debtor) Represented By:
Valerie Hernandez Rivera (Debtor) Represented By:
William F. Zalewski (Debtor) Represented By:

Willie James Cotton (Debtor)

Represented By:

Dimitri L. Karapelou

Rebecca K. Mcdowell

Thomas L. Lightner
Robert Glazer
Jason M. Rapa
John Everett Cook
Charles Laputka
David S. Gellert
Jason M. Rapa
Jose C Campos
Jason M. Rapa
Marc Kranson
Jason M. Rapa
John Molnar
Leighton Cohen
Scott M. Wilhelm
Maram M Jafar
Scott M. Wilhelm
David W. Tidd
Scott M. Wilhelm
Jose C Campos
Scott M. Wilhelm
Jason M. Rapa
Robert Glazer
Michelle Dewald
Charles Laputka
George M. Lutz
Kevin K. Kercher
David W. Tidd
Kevin K. Kercher
John Everett Cook
Thomas L. Lightner
Robert Glazer
Charles Laputka

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/09/2015
06/09/2015

06/30/2015
05/06/2015
05/26/2015
06/22/2015
05/29/2015
06/08/2015
06/08/2015
06/23/2015
05/22/2015
05/29/2015
05/26/2015
05/31/2015
06/23/2015
06/04/2015
06/05/2015
06/04/2015
06/01/2015
05/28/2015
06/16/2015
05/28/2015
06/08/2015
05/06/2015
06/18/2015
05/29/2015
06/02/2015
05/28/2015
06/01/2015
05/28/2015
06/25/2015
06/30/2015
12/05/2013
06/04/2015
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 5, 2015

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-14531-ref
15-14403-ref
15-14741-ref
14-17427-ref
15-14102-ref
14-17427-ref
15-14495-ref
15-14403-ref
15-14648-ref
15-14325-ref

11:00 A.M.

Cynthia L. Seager (Debtor)

Dalyn Marie Whitlock (Debtor)
Barbara A. Desch (Debtor)

Brent B. Ott (Debtor)

Helen M. Mertz (Debtor)

Jennifer L. Ott (Debtor)

Jose Luis Santos (Debtor)

Joseph Michael Whitlock (Debtor)
Linda Diane Grim (Debtor)
Phillip T. Giardina (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-14729-ref
15-14734-ref
15-14329-ref
15-14657-ref
15-14507-ref
15-14734-ref
15-14545-ref
15-14729-ref
15-14377-ref
15-14657-ref

1:00 P.M.

David Brian Hoke (Debtor)
George Cordero (Debtor)
Jason Alan Correll (Debtor)
Judith Ann Kline (Debtor)
Laurie Jeanne Weber (Debtor)
Maria L. Cordero (Debtor)
Richard S. Mulicka (Debtor)
Sally Marie Hoke (Debtor)
Samantha R. Odin (Debtor)
William Earl Kline (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-13343-ref

15-14647-ref
15-14660-ref
15-14647-ref
15-14326-ref
15-14532-ref

15-14383-ref
15-14556-ref
15-14383-ref

Anthony Ronald Miller (Debtor)
Bonnie Lee Miller (Debtor)

Erik Perry Johnson (Debtor)
Joseph Anthony Marvelli (Debtor)
Laurel L. Johnson (Debtor)
Michelle Elia Wagner (Debtor)
Neyba A Gonzalez Encarnacion
(Debtor)

Sandra K Sisolak (Debtor)
Wanda Irena Kuprienko (Debtor)
William A Sisolak (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David S. Gellert
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Steven F. Dunbar
Steven F. Dunbar
Steven F. Dunbar
David F. Dunn
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Steven F. Dunbar

Charles Laputka
Robert Glazer

Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka
Robert Glazer

Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka
Robert Glazer

Charles Laputka

Marc Kranson
Marc Kranson
John Molnar
Andrew J. Shaw
John Molnar

Marc Kranson
Stephen Mccoy Otto

Thomas P. Heeney
Andrew J. Shaw
Thomas P. Heeney

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/26/2015
06/22/2015
07/02/2015
09/16/2014
06/10/2015
09/16/2014
06/25/2015
06/22/2015
06/30/2015
06/18/2015

07/02/2015
07/02/2015
06/18/2015
06/30/2015
06/25/2015
07/02/2015
06/26/2015
07/02/2015
06/19/2015
06/30/2015

04/04/2012
04/04/2012
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/18/2015
06/26/2015

06/19/2015
06/26/2015
06/19/2015



STRICT OF
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 5, 2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-14521-ref
15-14364-ref

11-22984-ref
15-14629-ref
15-14472-ref
11-22984-ref
15-14472-ref
15-14454-ref
14-15126-ref

3:00 P.M.

Ashlee Nicole McPeek (Debtor)

Brandon Lee McPeek (Debtor)
Brian Thomas Correll (Debtor)
Amber Nicole Correll (Debtor)
Andrea L.N. Dugan (Debtor)

Christina Elizabeth Holecz (Debtor)
Joel Raymond Walters (Debtor)

Lawrence R. Dugan (Debtor)
Lynn Louise Walters (Debtor)
Pasquale LoDuca (Debtor)
Shanda A Revelle (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-13798-ref
15-14436-ref
15-14479-ref
15-14626-ref
15-13737-ref
15-13773-ref
15-14436-ref
15-13773-ref
11-20652-ref
15-14626-ref
15-14482-ref

11-20652-ref
15-14482-ref

Andy Stewart (Debtor)
David C. Kolman (Debtor)
Ervin C. Fetherman (Debtor)
Hwacha Milisits (Debtor)
Jarrett C. Pritchard (Debtor)
Kelly S. Croslis (Debtor)
Lisa K. Kolman (Debtor)
Michael P. Croslis (Debtor)
Robert C. Ford (Debtor)
Robert F Sell (Debtor)
Samantha Marie Handwerk
(Debtor)

Sandra J. Ford (Debtor)
Sean Christopher Handwerk
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski
Pro Se

Pro Se

David W. Tidd
Zachary Zawarski
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd

Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Jason M. Rapa

Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Jason M. Rapa

Kevin K. Kercher

Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

06/25/2015
06/25/2015
06/19/2015
06/19/2015
11/18/2011
06/30/2015
06/24/2015
11/18/2011
06/24/2015
06/23/2015
06/25/2014

05/29/2015
06/23/2015
06/24/2015
06/30/2015
05/28/2015
05/29/2015
06/23/2015
05/29/2015
03/16/2011
06/30/2015
06/24/2015

03/16/2011
06/24/2015



